Features
IPC-622 6U 20-slot Rackmount Chassis Supporting
Quad-system and Redundant Power Supply
 6U-high rackmount chassis, supports up to quad-system in a single
chassis
 Front LEDs and audible alarm notifications for system power status,
fan operation, HDD status, and  temperature monitoring
 Four 53-CFM cooling fans with filters

1999611000 Door filter 142 x 97 x 5 mm
1999622000 Fan filter 382 x 93 x 5 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-622BP-00RCE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - None
IPC-622BP-40ZCE 1757000193G (single P/S) - CE
IPC-622BP-50ZCE 1757000162G (single P/S) - CE
IPC-622BP-46RCE 1757000177G (1+1 RPS) - CE
Black Color Chassis Options
IPC-622BP-00RCBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - None
IPC-622BP-46RCBE 1757000177G (1+1 RPS) - CE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer: